
Complete Summary for LARRY & DIANA ALSTROM 
IRR - Person Id: 23937

Brett Oelke
P.O. Box 386, Hoxie, KS 67740

785-675-1079 oelkefarms@yahoo.com 

Date Submitted: 28-FEB-20
Reported by: Brett Oelke, oelkefarms@yahoo.com, 785-675-1079
Tenant 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   44,103,991 Gallons (135 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings

Hours
&
Rate

Acres
Irrigated Crop Type

System
Type
Energy Chem Quantity

Depth
to

Water

Depth
of
Well

Date
Well
Meas.

Comment

11225-00
3872'N
3885'W
22-7-29W
NW SE NW
CIN: 4 
77' S & 11'
E OF PREV
P/D 

                        

Reported non-use:
  Adequate moisture
(rain). Fields were
planted to Wheat and
no irrigation was
needed in 2019 

22377-00
1980'N
1237'W
15-7-29W
NC N2 SE
CIN: 4 

Begin
Meter:
323.643
End
Meter:
381.035
  

  110   
corn
oats
(26)   

Center
Pivot with

Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   Y   

57.39
Acre Feet 
(Metered)
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david.engelhaupt
10-0535
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24142-00
3984'N
1050'W
22-7-29W
SW NE NE
CIN: 3 

Begin
Meter:
523.863
End
Meter:
601.821   

  120   corn
(2)   

Center Pivot
with Drop
Nozzles   
Num End
Guns: 0   

Natural
Gas   Y   

77.96 Acre
Feet 

(Metered)   
      

46565-00
1980'N
1237'W
15-7-29W
NC N2 SE
CIN: 4 

                        Reported
under  A 22377
00 
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